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THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti

Tuesday, August 13, 2024

 - 

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

BELT TORENTHIO A STSR2023001103 MOTION TO REVOKE BOND LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SIMPLE BATTERY

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

CARTER MARKUS E STSR2024000661 MOTION HEARING CUMMINGS NICOLA

9:00 AM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING
 

JACKSON DERRICK DISHUN STSR2024001321 MOTION HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

DRIVING ON WRONG SIDE OF ROADWAY

OBEDIENCE TO TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
 

JACKSON DERRICK DISHUN STSR2024001556 MOTION HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

IMPROPER LEFT OR RIGHT TURN

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

DRIVING ON WRONG SIDE OF ROADWAY

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER
 

LEDET MYLEN J STSR2024000660 MOTION HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICER)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

POLLOCK LEON A STSR2022004087 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM CRIMINAL TRESPASS

LOITERING OR PROWLING
 

WILLIAMS THOMAS NATHANIEL STSR2024001352 MOTION TO MODIFY BOND LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY

BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE
 

WILSON KEVIN STSR2024001555 INMATE STATUS HEARING

9:00 AM OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING
 

WILSON KEVIN D STSR2023001551 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM PUBLIC INDECENCY

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING
 

WILSON KEVIN D STSR2023002604 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY

BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY
 



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.
9.

1.
2.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.
2.

1.
2.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

Page 2

HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti For Tuesday, August 13, 2024
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WILSON KEVIN D STSR2024000152 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM PUBLIC INDECENCY

PUBLIC INDECENCY

PUBLIC DRUNKENNESS

PUBLIC DRUNKENNESS

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

WILSON KEVIN DIONNE STSR2023002595 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

WILSON KEVIN DIONNE STSR2023003538 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM CRIMINAL TRESPASS

PUBLIC INDECENCY
 

WILSON KEVIN DIONNE STSR2023004074 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DISORDERLY CONDUCT

TERRORISTIC THREATS

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION)
 

WILSON KEVIN DIONNE STSR2023004557 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM FLEEING OR ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE POLICE OFFICER

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (INDECENT EXPOSURE)

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

WILSON KEVIN DIONNE STSR2023004868 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

BASKIN MCKORIE D STSR2023004515 MOTION HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE
 

BECK RICHARD TODD STSR2023003973 MOTION HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

BECK RICHARD TODD STSR2023003973 MOTION TO REVOKE BOND LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

COSTELLO JUSTIN STSR2023002218 MOTION HEARING BRILL MICHAEL C

1:30 PM ELEC. FURNISHING OBSCENE MATERIAL TO MINORS

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

GIBSON SHANI KOFI STSR2024002020 MOTION HEARING GHEESLING SARA

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

ENDANGERING A CHILD BY DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS

MOVE OVER LAW - EMERGENCY VEHICLES

FAILING TO USE SAFETY RESTRAINT CHILD/MINOR

LIGHT REDUCING MATERIAL AFFIXED TO WINDOWS
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HEADSPETH ANTONIO STSR2023003919 MOTION HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

NALLS GERALD STSR2024001664 MOTION HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

NALLS GERALD STSR2024001664 MOTION TO MODIFY BOND LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:31 PM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 


